Murata Electronics
in stock
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Semiconductor
LQH55DN220M01L pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number LQH55DN220M01L.The price
and lead time for LQH55DN220M01L depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Shipment: DHL
Region: hk
Packaging: SMD
Distributor: Zeano
Condition: New
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LQH55DN220M01L Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LQH55DN1R0M03L
FIXED IND 1UH 4A 19 MOHM SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
LQH55DN221M01L/LQN6C221M04M00
RFQ
LQH55DN151M03L
FIXED IND 150UH 420MA 1.9 OHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
LQH55DN220M03L
FIXED IND 22UH 1.2A 190 MOHM SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
LQH55DN2R2M01L
in stock
MURATA
RFQ
LQH55DN1R5M03L
FIXED IND 1.5UH 3.7A 22 MOHM SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
LQH55DN151M03K
MURATA
RFQ
LQH55DN222M03L
FIXED IND 2.2MH 100MA 21.5 OHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
LQH55DN151M01L/LQN6C151M04M00
RFQ
LQH55DN221M03L
FIXED IND 220UH 320MA 2.4 OHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
R6530-005P
in stock
ZILOG
RFQ
PTB20155
in stock
INFINEON
RFQ
MRF9482T1
in stock
MOTOROLA
RFQ
M4-128N/64-10JC-12JI
in stock
LATTICE
RFQ
XC2S30-5FGG456I
Spartan-II FPGA Family
XILINX
RFQ
XCS05XL-4TQ240I
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCS20-5PC280I
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XC5210-4VQ64C
Field Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XC5200-6HQ208C
Field Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
G30EOA3R
in stock
MARVELL
RFQ